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Thank you! 

We are grateful to our donors whose 
support allows students to learn  
and dream of new musical futures. 
The following performances are made possible  
in part by generous gifts from: 

Thursdays at Noon 

Performance Series: Jay Telfer Forum Endowment Fund 

Opera 

Opera Student Composer Collective: 
Dianne W. Henderson 
Visiting Artist Program: The Azrieli Foundation 

Voice Studies 

Tuesday Noon Series and Vocalis Series: 
Dianne W. Henderson 
Humanity and Musical Theatre performances: 
Roy and Marjorie Linden 

University of Toronto Symphony Orchestra 

Performance Series: Neville Austin 

Historical Performance 

Performance Series:  
Milton Harris Early Music Endowment Fund 
Concerts: Richard Phillips Baroque Oratorio Fund 

Jazz 

Jazz Orchestra Performances:  
Long & McQuade Musical Instruments 
10tet and 12tet Performances: John and Claudine Bailey 
Master Class Series: David Rubel Realtor Team 

Let’s dream together!  
Make a gift today at  
engage.utoronto.ca/music 
or call 416.946.3145

http://engage.utoronto.ca/music


As we welcome a new season,  
I invite you to share in the creative 
learning and musical growth of our 
community. Through engaging 
lectures, inspiring master classes, and 
marvellous concerts with renowned 
visitors, this season promises rich 
opportunities to experience the 
transformative power of music.  
Our continued engagement beyond  
the Faculty and values of equity, 
diversity, inclusion and belonging 
remain at the forefront of our work. 
We hope you will join our vibrant 
musical community. 

Ellie M. Hisama  
Dean and Professor of Music 

Connect with us: 

Follow @UofTMusic on social media 

Subscribe to U of T Music on YouTube 
youtube.com/UofTMusic

 Visit U of T Music online 
music.utoronto.ca

—  

http://music.utoronto.ca/
http://youtube.com/UofTMusic


Jordan de Souza, 

Patricia Caicedo, 

Fabrice Millischer, 

Dr. André de Quadros 

Sophie Dervaux, 

Visitors 

conductor 
Riki Turofsky  
Master Class in Voice 
Sep 22 

soprano 
John R. Stratton  
Visitor in Music 
Oct 10–12 

trombone 
Distinguished Visitor 
Oct 25–28 

Boston University 
Kenneth H. Peacock Lecturer 
Nov 16 

bassoon 
Distinguished Visitor 
Jan 24 

Students perform with drummer  
Terri Lyne Carrington (2023) 



Marjan Mozetich

Will Crutchfield, 

Isabelle Moretti, 

Nicole Mitchell, 

Roger D. Moore Distinguished 
Visitor in Composition  
University of Toronto  
New Music Festival (UTNMF)  
Jan 27 to Feb 4 

conductor 
John R. Stratton  
Visitor in Music 
Feb 5–8 

harp 
Distinguished Visitor 
Feb 12–16 

flute 
John and Claudine Bailey  
Distinguished Visitor in Jazz 
Mar 25–27 

Visit music.utoronto.ca for details. 

Percussion students in MacMillan Theatre (2023)

http://music.utoronto.ca/


Graduate student 
Maxime Despax 
(2022) 

2023–2024 
Monthly Listing 
Visit music.utoronto.ca for the complete season of events 
calendar and most up-to-date information. For all ticketed 
events (marked with $) please call 416.408.0208 or visit 
music.utoronto.ca. U of T students are admitted free with  
a valid TCard (some exceptions apply). 

Listings Key 
Venues 

109: R oom 109, Edward Johnson Building, 80 Queen’s Park 

130: R oom 130, Edward Johnson Building, 80 Queen’s Park 

225: Room 225, Edward Johnson Building, 80 Queen’s Park 

CP: Calvin Presbyterian Church, 26 Delisle Avenue 

CR: Church of the Redeemer, 162 Bloor Street West 

GC: Grace Church on-the-Hill, 300 Lonsdale Road 

HHT: Hart House Theatre, 7 Hart House Circle 

JHI: J ackman Humanities Institute, 170 St. George Street 

MT: MacMillan Theatre, 80 Queen’s Park 

TSP: T rinity-St. Paul’s United Church and Centre for Faith, 
Justice and the Arts, 427 Bloor Street West 

WH: Walter Hall, 80 Queen’s Park

http://music.utoronto.ca/
http://music.utoronto.ca/


Visit music.utoronto.ca for details. 

September 

Weekly Tuesday Noon Series  
(Voice Studies) begins Sep 12 

12:10pm WH Free 

Mon Sep 18 NEXUS Celebration 7:30pm WH Free 

Thu Sep 21 Nimrod Ron, tuba 12:10pm WH Free 

Fri Sep 22 Master Class:  
Jordan de Souza, conductor 

11am WH Free 

Tue Sep 26 I’ve Got U Under My Skin:  
AIDS and Classical Music 

12:10pm WH Free 

Thu Sep 28 Michael Bridge, accordion 12:10pm WH Free 

Sat Sep 30 UTSO (Symphony Orchestra) 7:30pm MT $ 

October 

Wed Oct 4 Percussion Ensemble 7:30pm WH Free 

Fri Oct 6 Side-by-Side Concert 7:30pm WH $ 

Tue Oct 10 to 
Thu Oct 12 

Master Classes / Lectures /  
Q&A: Patricia Caicedo, soprano 

various WH Free 

Thu Oct 12 Patricia Caicedo, soprano 12:10pm WH Free 

Sat Oct 14 Wind Ensemble 7:30pm MT $ 

Tue Oct 17 Student Composer Concert 7:30pm WH Free 

Wed Oct 18 William Leathers, trumpet 7:30pm WH Free 

Thu Oct 19 Helen Becqué, piano 12:10pm WH Free 

Thu Oct 19 UTSO Graduate Conductors 7:30pm MT Free 

Fri Oct 20 Wind Symphony 7:30pm MT $ 

Sat Oct 21 MacMillan Singers 7:30pm GC $ 

Sun Oct 22 Soprano-Alto Chorus, 
Tenor-Bass Chorus &  
Chamber Choir 

2:30pm GC $ 

Tue Oct 24 Contemporary Music Ensemble 7:30pm WH $ 

Wed Oct 25 Phil Nimmons Celebration 7:30pm WH Free 

Thu Oct 26 Fabrice Millischer, trombone 
with Trombone Choir 

12:10pm WH Free

http://music.utoronto.ca/


All events are subject to change. 

Fri Oct 27 Fabrice Millischer, trombone 7:30pm WH Free 

Tue Oct 31 Master Class: Marion 
Newman, mezzo soprano 

12:10pm WH Free 

November 

Wed Nov 1 Colloquium:  
Prof. Nathan Holder (RNCM) 

5:30pm 225 Free 

Wed Nov 1 TaPIR Lab  
(Percussion Ensemble) 

7:30pm WH Free 

Thu Nov 9  
to  
Sat Nov 11 

Hip-Hop Diaspora  
Symposium 

various JHI Free 

Mon Nov 13 FMUA Benefit Concert 7:30pm WH Free 

Wed Nov 15 Jazz 12tet 7:30pm WH $ 

Thu Nov 16 Lecture:  
Dr. André de Quadros (BU) 

3:30pm 130 Free 

Thu Nov 16 Instrumentalis 7:30pm WH Free 

Fri Nov 17 Horn Day Concert 7:30pm WH Free 

Wed Nov 22 Andrew Downing  
Hybrid Ensemble 

7:30pm WH $ 

Thu Nov 23 Collegium Musicium 12:10pm WH Free 

Thu Nov 23  
to  
Sat Nov 25 

Il cappello di paglia  
di Firenze (The Florentine 
Straw Hat) 

7:30pm MT $ 

Sun Nov 26 Il cappello di paglia  
di Firenze (The Florentine 
Straw Hat) 

2:30pm MT $ 

Mon Nov 27 Percussion Ensemble 7:30pm WH Free 

Tue Nov 28 Student Composer Concert 7:30pm WH Free 

Wed Nov 29 10 O’Clock Jazz Orchestra & 
Vocal Jazz Ensemble 

7:30pm WH $ 

Thu Nov 30 The Diverse Clarinet 12:10pm WH Free 

Thu Nov 30 Woodwind Chamber 
Ensembles 

7:30pm WH Free



December 

Sat Dec 2 Wind Ensemble 7:30pm MT $ 

Sun Dec 3 All Choirs 2:30pm MT $ 

Mon Dec 4 Brass Chamber Ensembles 7:30pm WH Free 

Tue Dec 5 Contemporary Music Ensemble 7:30pm WH $ 

Wed Dec 6 Guitar Orchestra & 
Guitar-Flute Ensembles 

7:30pm WH Free 

Fri Dec 8 Wind Symphony 7:30pm MT $ 

Fri Dec 8 PianoFest 7:30pm WH Free 

Sat Dec 9 PianoFest 2:30pm WH Free 

Sat Dec 9 UTSO (Symphony Orchestra) 7:30pm MT $ 

Sun Dec 10 PianoFest 2:30pm WH Free 

January 

Thu Jan 11 
to Sat Jan 13 

Canadian Women’s  
Brass Collective 

various WH Free 

Tue Jan 16 In Conversation:  
Rebecca Townsend 

12:10pm WH Free 

Thu Jan 18 Jonah Nung, piano,  
Katya Poplyansky, violin & 
Chihiro Yasufuku, soprano 

12:10pm WH Free 

Fri Jan 19 to 
Sat Jan 20 

DM@X Conference various WH $ 

Sun Jan 21 Opera Student Composer 
Collective: Lysistrata 

2:30pm MT Free 

Tue Jan 23 Student Composer Concert 7:30pm WH Free 

Wed Jan 24 Sophie Dervaux, bassoon 7:30pm WH Free 

Thu Jan 25 Colloquium:  
Prof. adam patrick bell (UWO) 

7:30pm 225 Free 

Thu Jan 25 Instrumentalis 7:30pm WH Free 

Daily University of Toronto  
New Music Festival (UTNMF) 
Jan 27 to Feb 4 

various 

Sat Jan 27 Piano Music & Movies 2:30pm WH Free 

Sat Jan 27 UTSO (Symphony Orchestra) 7:30pm MT $ 

Sun Jan 28 Canadian Art Song Showcase 2:30pm WH Free 

Sun Jan 28 Electroacoustic Music 7:30pm MT Free 

Mon Jan 29 Master Class:  
Marjan Mozetich, composer 

9am 109 Free



Mon Jan 29 John Burge plays John Burge 12:10pm WH Free 

Mon Jan 29 Gryphon Trio @ UTNMF 7:30pm WH Free 

Tue Jan 30 Lecture: Marjan Mozetich,  
composer 

12:10pm WH Free 

Tue Jan 30 Contemporary Music Ensemble 7:30pm WH $ 

Wed Jan 31 Master Class:  
Marjan Mozetich, composer 

10am 109 Free 

Wed Jan 31 Karen Kieser Prize Concert 7:30pm WH Free 

February 

Thu Feb 1 Joseph Petric +  
Penderecki String Quartet, part 1 

12:10pm WH Free 

Thu Feb 1 Joseph Petric +  
Penderecki String Quartet, part 2 

7:30pm WH Free 

Fri Feb 2 Megumi Masaki  
plays Kotoka Suzuki 

7:30pm WH Free 

Sat Feb 3 Bridge & Wolak and Bedford Trio 
Hong Kong Showcase 

2:30pm WH Free 

Sat Feb 3 Wind Ensemble 7:30pm MT $ 

Sun Feb 4 DOG Ensemble & Jazz Faculty 2:30pm WH Free 

Sun Feb 4 Percussion Ensemble 7:30pm MT Free 

Mon Feb 5  
to Thu Feb 8 

Master Classes / Lectures / Q&A:  
Will Crutchfield, conductor 

various WH Free 

Thu Feb 8 UTSO Graduate Conductors 7:30pm MT Free 

Fri Feb 9 Wind Symphony 7:30pm MT $ 

Mon Feb 12 Isabelle Moretti, harp 7:30pm WH Free 

Tue Feb 13 All Choirs 7:30pm CP $ 

Thu Feb 15 Irene R. Miller  
Chamber Music Fellows 

12:10pm WH Free 

Thu Feb 15 Jazz Composers Concert 7:30pm WH Free 

Tue Feb 27 Black Women of Song 12:10pm WH Free 

Wed Feb 28 Vocalini 7:30pm WH Free 

Thu Feb 29 Small Jazz Ensembles 12:10pm WH Free 

Thu Feb 29 Colloquium: Prof. Sean Powell (UNT) 5:30pm 225 Free 

March 

Fri Mar 1 Celebrating Our Humanity 7:30pm WH Free 

Sun Mar 3 UTSO Concerto  
Competition Finals 

1pm WH Free



Mon Mar 4 Winter Bach II 7:30pm WH $ 

Wed Mar 6 Vocalis: Da Camera 7:30pm TSP Free 

Wed Mar 13 Vocal Jazz Ensemble 7:30pm WH $ 

Thu Mar 14 
to Sat Mar 16 

Cendrillon 7:30pm MT $ 

Sun Mar 17 Cendrillon 2:30pm MT $ 

Mon Mar 18 Percussion Ensemble 7:30pm WH Free 

Tue Mar 19 Student Composer Concert 7:30pm WH Free 

Wed Mar 20 Jazz 12tet 7:30pm WH $ 

Thu Mar 21 Norcop & Koldofsky  
Prize Winners’ Recital 

12:10pm WH Free 

Thu Mar 21 Colloquium:  
Deantha Edmunds, Inuk soprano 

5:30pm 225 Free 

Thu Mar 21 Global Musics Ensembles 7:30pm WH Free 

Fri Mar 22 Soprano-Alto Chorus &  
Tenor-Bass Chorus 

7:30pm CR $ 

Sat Mar 23 Global Musics Ensembles 2:30pm WH Free 

Sat Mar 23 Wind Ensemble &  
MacMillan Singers 

7:30pm MT $ 

Sun Mar 24 Chamber Choir 2:30pm MT $ 

Mon Mar 25 The Musical Theatre  
of Britta Johnson 

7:30pm HHT Free 

Wed Mar 27 Nicole Mitchell, flute  
with Jazz Ensembles 

7:30pm WH $ 

Thu Mar 28 Galimir Award Winner 12:10pm WH Free 

Thu Mar 28 Global Musics Ensembles 7:30pm WH Free 

April 

Mon Apr 1 Brass Chamber Ensembles 7:30pm WH Free 

Tue Apr 2 Contemporary Music Ensemble 7:30pm WH $ 

Wed Apr 3 Guitar Orchestra & 
Guitar-Flute Ensembles 

7:30pm WH Free 

Thu Apr 4 Woodwind Chamber Ensembles 7:30pm WH Free 

Fri Apr 5 Opera: Mostly Mozart 5pm WH $ 

Fri Apr 5 Wind Symphony 7:30pm MT $ 

Sat Apr 6 UTSO (Symphony Orchestra) 7:30pm MT $



University of Toronto Faculty of Music 

General Inquiries:  
416.978.3750 

Edward Johnson Building 
80 Queen’s Park 
Toronto, ON M5S 2C5 

Faculty of Music (South) 
90 Wellesley Street West  
Toronto, ON M5S 1C5 

Ticketing services provided  
by the Weston Family Box Office  
at the TELUS Centre  
273 Bloor Street West  
416.408.0208  
music.utoronto.ca 

Tickets can also be purchased at the venue  
90 minutes before each performance. 

U of T students are admitted free  
with a valid TCard (some exceptions apply). 

All dates, times, programs, venues,  
prices and artists are subject to change. 

Photo credits: Prof. Sandra Horst  
and members of the UTSO by Richard Lu;  
Dean Hisama by Bo Huang;  
Maxime Despax by Matthew Volpe. 

Visitor images courtesy of the artists.

http://music.utoronto.ca/
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